Nord-Ostsee Automobile SE & Co. KG

Mercedes-Benz T 180 d Style AHK Navi Kamera

LED Tempo LM Réader PKW

Price 25,890 EUR

VAT Claimable

Body shape Van / Minibus

First registration 12.2023

Technical Inspection New

Authority

Mileage in km 20,406 KM

Engine power 85 KW (116 Hp)

Cubic capacity 1,461 ccm

Fuel Diesel

Colour Grey Metallic paint

Wheelbase (mm) 2716 mm

Gearbox type Mechanical Gearshift, 6-
Gear

Vehicle type One-year old vehicle

Previous owners From first hand

Vehicle-ID 5021171

Features:

24 .

Nord-Ostsee Automohile

Contact:

Nord-Ostsee Automobile SE & Co. KG

Im Bahlbrink 1

30827 Garbsen

Telephone: 08006673667

E-mail: n.ferch@nord-ostsee-automobile.de
Homepage:www.nord-ostsee-automobile.de

Feul: Diesel, From first hand, New inspection, Voice control, Rear view camera, Navigation
Plus, Parking Assistant, Trailer hitch ball / head, Automatic Air Conditioning 2 Zones, Full
LED headlights, Ledernachbildung ARTICO / Mikrofaser MICROCUT, Cruise control, Hea-
ted seats, 4-way electric windows, Side airbags, ESP (Electronic stability program), chromit-
grau Metallic paint, Erweiterte Funktionen MBUX, Apple CarPlay, Android Auto, Alloy
wheels, ABS, Central locking with RC, Electronic drive locking device (DLD), Traction con-

trol, Onboard computer, Emission category Euro 6d,

Power steering, Privacy - galzing, Split

rear seats, Isofix-System, Rear head supports, Leather steering wheel, Steering wheel adjust-
ment, Arm rest, Light sensor, Electric tyre pressure control, Full service history

Financing

Example

Down payment

Net loan amount

Debit interest

Annual percentage rate
Period in months

Total Mileage of financing
Interest

Total amount

Final Installment (49. Rate)
48 Monthly installments of
Financing Bank

5,178,-
20,712,-
7.71%
7.99 %

48

40,000 KM
3,651,-
26,576,-
14,240,-
257.00

Mercedes-Benz-Bank AG - Siemensstraie 7 - 70469
Stuttgart

The finance/leasing consumer has the right to cancel the finance/leasing contract according to § 495 BGB.
Gemal den Darlehensbedingungen ist fur das Fahrzeug eine Vollkaskoversicherung abzuschlieRen.
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